NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

ISIN: US63253R2013

Overview

2024/09/18 18:19:41

Price
32.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.56% (-1.20)

ISIN US63253R2013
Symbol KAP
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 0

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

32.40 EUR (164)
33.20 EUR (500)
33.00 EUR
33.10 EUR
32.30 EUR
33.70 EUR
32.96046 EUR
2,792

92,025.60

10

10

WKN: BGXQL36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US63253R2013&ID_NOTATION=236032714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c646ac6cfc7d6e4da7f45521f91d3483f344f42744c3b9b268f4bca99d51cbad&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=260bd52d97542b1f9&time=1726766483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec305735a5f80a899bed54bdc6b5b35d9ad6146902c38b74b16572a036fd6a30&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56e0e9af4010b7fbd&time=1726766483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1667537a15e3afa10dc129706e526c197529be9c7eb0d0a7c9e37cae97cd2e66&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c03cb82a8fd83ff8b&time=1726766483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=319486668235825b25165f3eae9962e09f2d6ea25319798effc4b8bb157825fd&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d52f7485bc1297dd&time=1726766483&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abd9a0b2ef76e6f9582612e76304e8cab311effa8121e5a24dbd86deceddd35c&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee3afced04b5762f1&time=1726766483&tool=RSC

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Details

2024/09/18 18:19:41

Price
32.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-3.56% (-1.20)

US63253R2013
KAP

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.40 EUR (164)
Ask (Ask size) 33.20 EUR (500)
Open 33.00 EUR
High 33.10 EUR
Low 32.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 33.70 EUR
VWAP 32.96046 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,792
Trading volume 92,025.60
Number of trades 10
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -7.67% -0.88% +4.01%

Perf (abs.) -2.80 -0.30 +1.30
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.89 43.42 51.49

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.66 EUR (1,232
33.68 EUR (534

36.32 EUR (722

37.11 EUR (1,598
43.90 EUR (2024/01/16
31.20 EUR (2024/08/05
43.90 EUR (2024/01/16
(

31.20 EUR (2024/08/05

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:46 33.10 EUR 0.01 11
18
Munich 2024/09/ 18:21 32.70 EUR 0.01 6
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 17:35 35.85USD 7.18 412
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 18:19 32.50 EUR 0.09 10
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 19:09 37.50 USD 0.07 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=236032714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=236181575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233732453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233732453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391464119

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 16:31 32.20 EUR 0.00
18

2022/03/ 08:16 22.80 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391464119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238696447

NAC KAZATOMPROM JSC GDR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(")) xazatomproM

Contact Details
NAC KAZATOMPROM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS
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